
BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
CS_4.Q_2024.xls

21.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 6er

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 : :

0 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : :

0 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 : :

0 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 : :

Name Verein

0 : 3 0 : 0 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : :

3 : 0 0 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 : :

3 : 1 0 : 3 0 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 2 : :

3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 3 : 1 2 : 3 : :

3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 2 : :

1

2

1

1266 Zaborowski, Milan

Preuß264 Forck,Leonard

265 Jenrich, Paul SCS

Heilse

31

Sätze

4

9

12

Punkte

3 1

6

Gr1

Gr2

5

11

262 Priebe, Til Frfde

9

4 5

261 Tan, Finn E.Bln

1 2 3

Siak, Matteo

Krüger, Lukas

Rota

KSVA

1 2 3

Hertha

Han, Leon

Bethge, Amar

Berg, Filip

TuSHoh

LB47

165

166

162

163

164

12

0

66

4 Punkte

2

5 6 Sätze

4

Platz

0 0

2 3

0

1

5

6

0

5

1 5

6

34

7 29

11 3

4

12

5

2

4

32

4

2

Platz

2



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
CS_4.Q_2024.xls

21.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 Endrunde

Halbfinale Finale
Name Verein

1 163 Bethge, Amar Hertha 3 Bethge, Amar

2 266 Zaborowski, Milan Heilse 2 3 Bethge, Amar

3 166 Krüger, Lukas KSVA 0 Jenrich, Paul 1 S i e g e r

4 265 Jenrich, Paul SCS 3



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
CS_4.Q_2024.xls

21.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Nachrücker Verein

3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 : :

0 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 : :

3 : 0 3 : 1 2 : 3 : :

3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 2 : :

TuSHoh

Rota

Frfde

Preuß

Han, Leon

Siak, Matteo

Priebe, Til

Forck,Leonard

3

3

1 2 3 4 Platz

3

Punkte

1 2

Sätze

2

3

9

4

0

48

9

6

3

1

0

4

2

1

141

142

143

144



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
BS_4.Q_2024.xls

21.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 6er

Name Verein

0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 : :

3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 : :

3 : 2 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 : :

3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 2 : 1 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 2 : :

Name Verein

3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : :

0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 : :

0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 0 : 3 : :

0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 2 : 3 : :

0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 : :

Name Verein

x 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 : :

0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 : :

2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : :

364 Nakao, Maxim eastside 3

3

9

365 Hückelheim, Nils Preuß 11

TuSHoh

Preuß

Sätze4 5

8

12 0

26 2

Platz

10 3

1

Punkte

Staaken 0

2

KSVA 6

6

Punkte

Rota

1

2

0

3 1 4

1

3

0

511

1

12

28

8

4

4

11

1

8

2

4

3

10

1

5

3

Platz

4

2

Punkte

1

3

Sätze

6

2 3 4

164 11

3

5

95

9

1

Pudewill, Yann Magne

Kokott, Luca

Nußbaum, Charlie

TuSHoh

Staaken

eastside

KSVA

Lb 47Zielinski, Florian

Gr1

Gr2

261 Stahlkopf, Emil

Böttcher, Ben

165

161

162

163

Karlsen, Anton Friedrichsfelde

4 52 3

KSVA

1

264 Drews, Benno

2

40

Sätze

263 Rode, Alex

262

265 Schönwetter, Jonas

362 Milbradt, Leonard

361

Gr3 3

Pfennig, Nikolai

363 Meng, Max

KSVA

2

2 412

322

3 4

3 1

Platz

0 1

4

1

5

3

2



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
BS_4.Q_2024.xls

21.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 Endrunde

Viertelfinale Halbfinale Finale
Name Verein

1 261 Stahlkopf, Emil KSVA 3 Stahlkopf, Emil

2 365 Hückelheim, Nils Preuß 1 0 Nußbaum, Charlie

3 362 Milbradt, Leonard KSVA 0 Nußbaum, Charlie 3 3

4 164 Nußbaum, Charlie eastside 3 Nußbaum, Charlie

5 162 Pudewill, Yann Magne KSVA 2 Drews, Benno S i e g e r

6 264 Drews, Benno Rota 3 3 Drews, Benno 1 8

7 265 Schönwetter, Jonas Preuß 0 Pfennig, Nikolai 0

8 361 Pfennig, Nikolai KSVA 3



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
BS_4.Q_2024.xls

21.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Nachrücker Verein

1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 2 : : NR3

3 : 1 2 : 3 3 : 1 : : NR1

2 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 : : NR2

2 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 : : NR4

Gr1

141

142

143

144

1

1

3

1

2

4

2

0

5

9

2

6

1 2 3 4 Platz

3

Punkte

2 1

Sätze

8

4

77

8

Hückelheim, Nils

Milbradt, Leonard

Pudewill, Yann Magne

Schönwetter, Jonas

Preuß

KSVA

KSVA

Preuß



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
AS_4.Q_2024.xls

 4. Quali 60. TTT
 8er

21.04.2024

Verein

1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 : :

3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 : :

3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : :

3 : 1 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 2 3 : 0 : : NR1

2 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 : : NR2

1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 3 : 0 : : NR3

0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 2 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : : NR4

8

12

5

5

2

312

4

3

7

6

7

12 5

7 5

2

2

Sätze

1

14

Punkte

16 2

0

Platz

43

5 61 2 3 4Name

Siak, Luis

Gasanov, Nico TuS Hohe

Rota

8

KSVA

Kladow

KSVA

KSVA

7

Liu, Joshua

Tausch, Elias

187

188

185

186

Meyer, Henry

Ritter, Mattis

Krüger, Leon

Vitinius, Julian

181

182

183

184

TuS Hohe

Lb 47

21

21

19

0

13

14

2 8

17

10 4 2

7

3

0



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
Jungen_4.Q_2024.xls

 4. Quali 60. TTT
 8er

21.04.2024

Verein

0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 : : NR3

3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 0 : 3 : : NR1

3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 : :

2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 1 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 : : NR2

3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 : :

3 : 0 2 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 : :

0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 : : NR4

3 : 0 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 : :

6

2

8

3Oweide

18

10

4

9

14

7

17

16

19

5

2

2

7

3

5

1187

188

181

182

183

184

185

186

Langner, Janne

Roerdink-Veldboom, Lysan

8

Lb47

E.Bln

Chemie

Siem

Wiesjahn, Hannes

Semmelroth, Felix

TuSHoh

7Name

Katrandzhiev, Alexander

Lohfink, Nikita

Ulbrich, Tim TuSHoh

Oweide

Weise, Kenneth

5 61 2 3 4

2

7

Punkte

9 4

2

5

Platz

7

15

17

3 5

Sätze

6

1

4

21 0

13 4

516



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
AKI_4.Q_2024.xls

 4. Quali 60. TTT
 8er

20.04.2024

Verein

3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 0 : 3 : : NR1

2 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 : :

2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 0 : 3 : :

0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 : : NR2

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : : NR3

1 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 : : 2 2

14

15

8

14

15

18

7

6

4

1

0

4

4187

181

182

183

184

185

186

Ta, Ngoc Hai

ohne

Borsig

Lb47

Lb47

Ly, Cong Quy David

Callondann, Thomas

Preuß

7Name

Schilling, Max

Grunwald, Sebastian

Söhn, Fiete Preuß

CISV

Kumpf, Anton

5 61 2 3 4

4

18

Punkte

6 4

2

0

Platz

1

13

5

2 5

Sätze

3

6

7

6 5

0 6

27



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
AKII_4.Q_2024.xls

20.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 6er

Name Verein

3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 : :

0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 : :

1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 : :

Name Verein

1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 : :

3 : 1 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 : :

3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3 0 : 3 : :

1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 2 : :

1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 : : 53

263 Frase, Valentin

Ch TSV

Buckow

264 Malyssek, Markus

265 Tejedor, Smit ohne

9

Punkte

Gr1

Gr2

8

262 Hollwitz, Heiko Oweide

4 5

261 Gondowidjaja, Georg SO

1 2 3

Friedhgn

2 3

Fiekens, Dominic

Nozu, Takehiro

SternM

ohne

Mietas, André

Nixdorf, Marcel

1

Davari, Amirabbas ohne

165

161

162

163

164

Rota

Sätze

2

7

5

5

112

9

Platz

1

12 4

1

0

4 Punkte

4

3

7

2

6

8

2

Sätze

9

2

1

5

4

0

3

7

10 1

9

1

8

7 2

2

2

42

2

3

Platz

2

3

2

37

19



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
AKII_4.Q_2024.xls

20.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 Endrunde

Halbfinale Finale
Name Verein

1 161 Nixdorf, Marcel SternM 3 Nixdorf, Marcel

2 263 Frase, Valentin Buckow 0 3 Nixdorf, Marcel

3 162 Fiekens, Dominic Rota 3 Fiekens, Dominic 0

4 264 Malyssek, Markus Ch TSV 0



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
AKII_4.Q_2024.xls

20.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Nachrücker Verein

3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 1 : : NR1

0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 : : NR4

2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 : : NR2

1 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 : : NR3

9 3

Oweide

Davari, Amirabbas

343 Gondowidjaja, Georg SO 8 4

9

7

22

14 2

0

Sätze Punkte

3 1

1 2 3 4 Platz

0

3

4342 Mietas, André Friedhgn 2 3

1

Hollwitz, Heiko

341

344

ohne

Gr3



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
S40_4.Q_2024.xls

20.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Name Verein

3 : 0 3 : 1 1 : 3 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : :

1 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 : :

3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 : :

Name Verein

3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 : :

0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : :

1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 : :

Name Verein

1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 : :

3 : 1 0 : 3 2 : 3 : :

2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 : :

0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 : :

Name Verein

0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 : :

3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : :

1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : :

Sätze

7 5

Preuß

TuSHoh

Braue

Meteor

Seidlitz-Killat, Jan

Hölbold, Jonny

Bloß,Moritz

Leonhardt, André

TuSHoh

ohne

Prenzelberg

Dewitz, Jens

Müller, Sven PSV 0

343 Yang, Mundo OSC 8

2

9

6

0 3

3

7

6

8

4

12

1

1

1

Sätze

4

9

47

0

Platz

2

Punkte

2 1

1 2 3 4

1

3

9

1

0

6

2

3

2

0

0

Punkte

4

3

1

Platz

241 Hicke, Christian Preuß 9

1

1

2

3

3 4

1

5 2 1

3

6

2

1

Sätze Punkte

2 2

3

1 2 3 4

6

Platz

1

4 2

4

1 2 3 4 Sätze Punkte Platz

441 Albert, Franz EBT 6 1 2

3342 Baumgart, Nico STTC 5 2

1

Mühlbrant, Volker

0

2

0

4

9 0 3 4444 Martens, Nikolas Rota 0

3

3

443 Tranow, Ulf SO

1442 Sagner, Michael Wildau 9

242

341

Gr4

344

244

243

Siegert, Christian

EBT

Gr1

Gr2

Gr3

Kramer, Max

141

142

143

144



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
S40_4.Q_2024.xls

20.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 Endrunde

Viertelfinale Halbfinale Finale
Name Verein

1 144 Leonhardt, André Meteor 3 Leonhardt, André

2 242 Siegert, Christian TuSHoh 1 3 Leonhardt, André

3 341 Dewitz, Jens EBT 0 Sagner, Michael 2 1

4 442 Sagner, Michael Wildau 3 Hicke, Christian

5 343 Yang, Mundo OSC 1 Seidlitz-Killat, Jan S i e g e r

6 141 Seidlitz-Killat, Jan Preuß 3 0 Hicke, Christian 3

7 441 Albert, Franz EBT 0 Hicke, Christian 3

8 241 Hicke, Christian Preuß 3



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
S40_4.Q_2024.xls

20.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Nachrücker
Name Verein

3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 2 : : NR1

2 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 : : NR3

1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 : : NR2

2 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 : : NR4

3

2

4

5

943 Yang, Mundo OSC 7

944 Albert, Franz EBT 3

Platz

941 Dewitz, Jens EBT 9

41 2 3

3

942 Siegert, Christian TusHoh 5

1

3 2 1

9 0 3

0

Sätze PunkteGr9

27 1



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
S50_4.Q_2024.xls

20.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Name Verein

3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : :

3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 : :

3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 : :

3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : :

3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 2 : :

1 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 : :

Sätze

TuSHoh

Siem

Südstern Jensik

E.Bln

Gruhle, Thorsten

Lirka, Christian

Fuhlrott, Hagen

Schemmel, Ralf

Meteor

Vivantes

Jain, Ravi CTTC 6

3

5

9

2 1 2

0

Sätze

6

9

63

0

Platz

3

Punkte

1 2

1 2 3 4

2

3

9

0

0

3

1

3

1

0

2

Punkte

4

2

1

Platz

241 Ruhp, Andreas TuSHoh 3

1

3

2

1

3 4

7

0 3 09

43

242

244

243

Castel, Bruno

Gr1

Gr2

Gerth-Muchow, Carsten

141

142

143

144



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
S50_4.Q_2024.xls

 4. Quali 60. TTT
 6er

Name Verein

3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 : :

3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : :

0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 2 : :

0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 2 : 3 : :

2

3 41

Platz

1 2

2 3

1

5

Gr3 1 2 3

Fischer, Ingo

Larson, Jerry 0 4

10

8

ohne

363

Franke, Mathias 

361

362

Punkte4 5 Sätze

412 0

3 3

OSC 12

ohne 1

9

0

365 Wiersch, Marco Unisport 5

364 Birnbaum, Rico Wittnau 6



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
S50_4.Q_2024.xls

20.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 Endrunde

Viertelfinale Halbfinale Finale
Name Verein

1 363 Larson, Jerry OSC . Larson, Jerry

2 #NV #NV 0 0 Castel, Bruno

3 242 Castel, Bruno Meteor 3 Castel, Bruno 3 0

4 143 Fuhlrott, Hagen Südstern Jensik 0 Schemmel, Ralf

5 361 Fischer, Ingo ohne 3 Fischer, Ingo S i e g e r

6 243 Jain, Ravi CTTC 0 1 Schemmel, Ralf 3

7 Schemmel, Ralf 3

8 144 Schemmel, Ralf E.Bln .



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
S50_4.Q_2024.xls

20.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Nachrücker
Name Verein

3 : 1 2 : 3 3 : 1 : : NR2

1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 : : NR3

3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 : : NR1

1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : : NR4

2 3

5 2

1 2 3 4 Sätze Punkte Platz

441 Gruhle, Thorsten TuSHoh 8 1 2

2

0

6

9

9 0 3 4444 Birnbaum, Rico Wittnau 1

1

1

443 Fuhlrott, Hagen Südstern Jensik

3442 Jain, Ravi CTTC 4

Gr4



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
S60_4.Q_2024.xls

20.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Name Verein

3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 : :

0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 : :

1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 2 : :

Name Verein

3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : :

3 : 0 3 : 0 2 : 3 : :

0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 : :

Name Verein

2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 : :

3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : :

1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 : :

Name Verein

3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : :

0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : :

0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 : :

Name Verein

3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : :

0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 : :

0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 : :

0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 : :

Schmidt, Hannes

Lok Pank

Gr1

Gr2

Gr3

Morawski, Norbert

141

142

143

144

242

341

Gr4

344

244

243

4

2

443 Liebke, Uwe Vivantes

2442 Golfier, Stefan Rota 6

3444 Renter, Anderas OSC 3 6 1 2

3

3

0

3

PSV

5

1

9 0

1 2 3 4

Beiersdorf, Frank441

342 Adler, Andreas

Nguyen, Kiem

Preuß 1

4

6

Platz

1

3

Sätze Punkte Platz

1

9 0 3 4

0

0

2

3

Sätze Punkte

2

3

9

1

2

2

2

3 4

3241 Dölling, Mike Lb 47 6 1

Punkte

0

1 3

Platz

1

3

2

2

9

2

4

1 2 3 4 Platz

1

Punkte

3 0

Sätze

2

6

19

6 5

8

Platz

1

40

1

0

2

2

3

0

1541 Spang, Michael Oweide 9 0 3 0

Gr5

1

3

5

2 1

9

3

9

6

Netzker, Reinhard Golin 8

343 Oelmann, Henry Vivantes 0

1 2 3

E.Bln 6

Lengnick, André

Badtke, René

Gericke, Peter

Elmiger, Jan

Spring

ACB Berlin

TuS Hoh

Grasnick, Uwe

Sätze Punkte

6 1

0

1

1 2 3 4

Wittenau

MaFu

Sparkasse

OSC

Sätze

8 4

9

543

3542 Bischoff, Alfred Lb 47 2

5 2Ignatenko, Valesij

2544 Scheffen, Lutz BA Kreuzbg. 3

4

2

3



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
S60_4.Q_2024.xls

20.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 Endrunde

1. Runde Viertelfinale Halbfinale Finale
Name Verein

1 441 Beiersdorf, Frank Preuß . Beiersdorf, Frank

2 3 Beiersdorf, Frank

3 Dölling, Mike 1 0

4 241 Dölling, Mike Lb 47 . Lengnick, André

5 341 Grasnick, Uwe Lok Pank 3 Grasnick, Uwe S i e g e r 2

6 543 Ignatenko, Valesij E.Bln 0 1 Lengnick, André 3 8

7 Lengnick, André 3

8 141 Lengnick, André Wittenau .
Golfier, Stefan

S i e g e r

9 342 Adler, Andreas PSV . Adler, Andreas 16

10 0 Netzker, Reinhard

11 142 Badtke, René MaFu 2 Netzker, Reinhard 3 0

12 243 Netzker, Reinhard Golin 3 Golfier, Stefan 3

13 442 Golfier, Stefan Rota . Golfier, Stefan

14 3 Golfier, Stefan 3

15 Spang, Michael 1

16 541 Spang, Michael Oweide .



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
S60_4.Q_2024.xls

20.04.2024 4. Quali 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Nachrücker
Name Verein

0 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 1 : :

0 : 0 2 : 3 2 : 3 : :

0 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 2 : :4

643 6

5Oweide

0642 Grasnick, Uwe

Gr6

0Adler, Andreas PSV

3 2Lok Pank

2

1 2 3 4 Sätze Punkte

4

6

1 1644 Spang, Michael

1

Platz

3

2




